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广东省血流变检验室间质量评价结果回报表
（2026年室间质评）
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实验室编号：                                  填报单位：                           
测定日期：       年       月       日         联系电话：                           

	测定项目
（切变率）
	结果
	编码

	
	20260101
	20260102
	20260103
	20260104
	20260105
	方法
	仪器
	试剂

	1s-1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	50s-1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	200s-1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	



※粘度单位为mPa·s。

实验室主任签字：           日期：          实验人员签字：            日期：             

